

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	17-0	064	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/10	/2017		In control:	Real Estate Development Committee	e
On agenda:	1/19	/2017		Final action:	1/19/2017	
Title:	Authority to grant a 25-year, 1,560.00' x 45' non-exclusive easement to Illinois Bell Telephone Company d/b/a AT&T Illinois to install, maintain, operate, repair, replace and remove transmission lines and facilities on District real estate located east of the Harlem Avenue Bridge between College Drive and 116th Street in Worth and Palos Heights, Illinois, and known as Cal-Sag Channel Parcels 9.03 and 9.04. Consideration shall be an initial annual fee of \$5,000.00					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Aerial Map.Parcels 9.03 & 9.04.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	у	Acti	on	Result
1/19/2017	1	Board of	f Commissioners	s Apr	proved	Pass
1/19/2017	1	Commit	tee of the Whole	Red	commended	Pass